WNudopmanus o mpueme odyuarontuxcs Ha 2019-2020 yuebnsiii rog B 'BIIOY PX «YepHOropckuii TOpHO-CTPOUTEIBHBIN TEXHUKYM»
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21.02.15 OtkpbITHIE
TOpHBIE pabOTHI

171

26

51

31

42

4,382

6,6

21.02.18
Oo0oramenue
MOJIE3HBIX
HCKOIIAEMBIX

110

25

4,479

44

13.02.11
Texauueckas
SKCIUTyaTals |
o0cmy>)XKHBaHUE
AIIEKTPUYECKOTO U
AIIEKTPOMEXAHUIECKO
ro o0opyaoBaHuS (110
OTPACIISIM)

189

26

19

4,066

7,3

08.02.01
CTpOUTENBCTBO U
DKCIUTyaTalus 30aHuH
Y COOPYKEHUU

117

25

4,008

4,7

21.02.14
Mapkennepckoe
JeI10

215

25

4,286

8,6




18.02.12 Texuomorus
AHAJIUTHYECKOTO
KOHTPOJIS
XUMHYECKHUX
COCIUHCHHI

12

08.01.25 Macrep
OTJEIIOYHBIX
CTPOUTENBHBIX U
JICKOPATHBHBIX PadOT

46

25

3,828

1,7

43.01.02 ITapukmaxep

55

25

3,69

1,8

15.01.05 Capmuk
(py4HO U YACTUYHO
MEXaHU3UPOBAHHOMN
CBapKH (HaIJIABKH)

79

25

3,721

2,8

10

19727 tykaryp

12

12




